
Monday, January 24 6:00 PM Regular Meeting

Monday, February 28 6:00 PM Regular Meeting

Monday, March 28 6:00 PM Regular Meeting

Monday, April 11 4:00 PM Departmental Meeting

Monday, April 25 6:00 PM Regular Meeting

Monday, May 9 6:00 PM Budget Meeting

Monday, May 23 6:00 PM Regular Meeting

Monday, June 6 6:00 PM Budget Meeting

Monday, June 27 6:00 PM Regular Meeting

Monday, July 25 6:00 PM Regular Meeting

Monday, August 22 6:00 PM Regular Meeting

Monday, September 26 6:00 PM Regular Meeting

Monday, October 10 6:00 PM Workshop Meeting

Monday, October 24 6:00 PM Regular Meeting

Monday, November 28 6:00 PM Regular Meeting

Monday, December 19 5:00 PM Regular Meeting

Board Members

Deanna Fitzpatrick, Chair Junior/Senior Banquet 

Garrett Husky, Vice Chair Junior/Senior Prom

Janie Schreck Graduation Saturday, June 4

Tami Odenrider WSSDA Fall Conference Virtual??

2022 Davenport School District

Board Meeting Dates

All meetings are held in the Elementary/Middle School 

Library unless otherwise scheduled.

Important Dates:




